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Chemical Analysis
By Spectormetor

Element

Carbon
Silicon
Sulphur

Phosphorus
Manganese

Mickel
Chromium

Molybdenum

Vanadium
Copper

Nicbium/Columbium

Cobalt
Aluminium
Titanium
Iron

Checked By
Arun Mishra

RESULTS

%
0.0999

0.208
0.0271
0.0201

0.458
00794
0.0883

0.024
0.0018
0.0712

0.001
0.0015
0.0103

0.001
98.80

Authorised Signatory
(QM/T.M)

1. The result lisited refer only to the tested samples and applicable parameters. Endorsement of praduct is neither inferred nor implied,
2. Total Liablity of our Laboratory is limited to the invoiced amount. Mo liability will be accepted after the sample is taken back
3, The report can not be used as an evidence in a court of law.

4. Samples will be destroyed after 15 days.

5. Any Complaints about this report should be communicated with in 7 days of issue of this report.
8. This report shall not be reproduced except in full, withoul the written permission of the Laboratory.
7. *“Not Covered under NABL Scope.
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SHARU STEELS (P) LTD.

B-48 & D281, Phase-, Focal Point, LUDHWANA - 149 DL
E«tmall : Infof@sharusiecls.com & ubsharn@omall.com
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